

**May 30, 2022**

**To,  
BSE Limited  
P. J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort  
Mumbai 400 001**

Dear Sir,

**Subject: Advertisement published in newspapers – Audited Financial Result**

In terms of Regulation 47 to the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations'), as amended from time to time, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement published for the audited financial result (both standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022, in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express
2. Jansatta

This is for your information and records.

**For PTC Industries Limited**

**(Smita Agarwal)**  
**Director and Chief Financial Officer**  
**DIN: 00276903**

Place: Lucknow

---



ASPIRE • INNOVATE • ACHIEVE

CIN: L27109UP1963PLC002931

Registered Office: Advanced Manufacturing & Technology Centre, NH-25A, Sarai Sahjadi, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh - 227101, India  
Ph: +91 522 7111017, Fax: +91 522 7111020, Web: www.ptcil.com email: ptc@ptcil.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022**

(Rs. in lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous Year	Year to date figures for current period ended	3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous Year	Year to date figures for current period ended
		31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total income	5,297.29	5,623.80	18,584.04	5,265.96	5,623.80	18,523.57
2	Total expenses	4,957.50	4,798.01	17,130.44	4,659.78	4,801.22	16,664.89
3	Profit before tax (1-2)	339.89	825.79	1,296.81	606.18	822.58	1,701.79
4	Total tax expense	95.95	677.04	347.16	143.93	677.04	420.64
5	Profit for the period (3-4)	243.94	148.75	949.65	462.25	145.54	1,281.15
6	Total other comprehensive income	(19.85)	40.51	(1.64)	(18.68)	40.51	(0.49)
7	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit and other comprehensive income for the period) (5+6)	224.09	189.26	948.01	443.57	186.05	1,280.66
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Rs.10 per share)	523.91	523.91	523.91	523.91	523.91	523.91
9	Other equity as per balance sheet						
10	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each):						
	(a) Basic*	4.66	2.84	18.13	8.82	2.78	24.45
	(b) Diluted*	4.65	2.84	18.11	8.82	2.78	24.44

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended at March 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE www.bseindia.com and also on company's website at: www.ptcil.com.

Place : Lucknow  
Date : 28.05.2022

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
(Sachin Agarwal)  
Chairman & Managing Director

**SHERVANI INDUSTRIAL SYNDICATE LIMITED**

Regd. Off : Shervani Nagar, Sulem Sarai, Harwara, Prayagraj - 211015

CIN:L45202UP1948PLC001891

Tel:- +91-7311128115, Fax:- +91-532-2436928, Website: www.shervaniind.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Rs. In Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (Net)	333	876	529	421	985	993
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	16	191	(294)	(11)	207	(283)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	16	136	(294)	(17)	152	(283)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	38	352	(272)	2	361	(277)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	12	336	(199)	(20)	346	(200)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	272	272	272	272	272	272
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous financial year	-	-	6,567	-	-	6,496
8.	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)						
	Basic:	1.40	12.94	(10.01)	(0.07)	13.27	(10.19)
	Diluted:	1.40	12.94	(10.01)	(0.07)	13.27	(10.19)

Note: 1. The above results have been reviewed by audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 28th May, 2022 and is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results are available on the Company's Website at [www.shervaniind.com](http://www.shervaniind.com) and can also be accessed on the Website of Stock Exchange at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For Shervani Industrial Syndicate Limited  
Tahir Hasan  
Whole time Director  
DIN: 00074282

Place : Prayagraj  
Date : 28.05.2022



**GG ENGINEERING LIMITED**

Registered office: Office No. 203, 2nd Floor, Shivam Chambers Coop Soc Ltd. S.V Road, Goregaon

West, Near Sahara Apartment Mumbai, MH 400104

CIN: L28900MH2006PLC159174 | Website: [www.ggengg.in](http://www.ggengg.in) | Email: [gglimited@ggengg.in](mailto:gglimited@ggengg.in)

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Three Months Ended			Year Ended		
		31/Mar/22 Audited	31/Dec/21 Unaudited	31/Mar/21 Unaudited	31/Mar/22 Audited	31/Mar/21 Unaudited	31/Mar/21 Unaudited
1	Total Income	843.14	281.97	806.14	2,297.32	3,751.35	
2	Total Expenses	616.68	380.42	848.64	2,255.09	3,830.42	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) Before Tax	226.45	-98.45	-42.50	42.22	-79.08	
4	Total Tax Expenses	-21.59	-	2.29	-19.25	1.74	
5	Net Profit/ (Loss) After Tax	248.04	-98.45	-44.79	61.47	-82.02	
6	Total comprehensive income for the period	249.66	-107.09	-42.93	63.33	-80.16	
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.2 each)	1,031.00	1,031.00	1,031.00	1,031.00	1,031.00	
8	Earning per Equity Share of Re. 2/- each						
	Basic:	0.48	-0.21	-0.42	0.61	-0.78	
	Diluted	0.48	-0.21	-0.42	0.61	-0.78	

Notes to Audited Consolidated IND AS Financial Results:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the company's website ([www.ggengg.in](http://www.ggengg.in)).

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held in May 28, 2022. The Statutory auditors have carried out audit of the results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022.

For GG Engineering Limited  
Deepak Kumar Gupta  
Whole Time Director  
DIN No: 00057003

Place: New Delhi  
Date: May 28, 2022

**CSJ Infrastructure Private Limited**

Registered Office: Plot 178-178A, Industrial Area, Phase - I, Chandigarh - 160002

Tel. No. 0172-6766811, E-mail : [sapna.srivastava@nexusmalls.com](mailto:sapna.srivastava@nexusmalls.com), website: [www.elante.com](http://www.elante.com)

CIN U70101CH2006PTC029576

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022

(All amounts are in Rupees millions, unless otherwise stated)

Sr.No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	915.36	937.08	3,071.31	2,068.97	3,071.31	2,068.97						
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	167.56	192.86	221.89	(713.73)	221.87	(713.76)						
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	167.56	192.86	221.89	(713.73)	221.87	(713.76)						
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	54.48	143.29	100.72	(794.55)	100.70	(794.58)						
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	54.61	143.29	100.91	(794.25)	100.89	(794.58)						
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	466.67	466.67	466.67	466.67	466.67	466.67						
7	Other Equity / Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	7,365.30	7,310.69	7,365.30	7,264.39	7,365.22	7,264.33						
8	Securities Premium Account	1,445.55	1,445.55	1,445.55	1,445.55	1,445.55	1,445.55						
9	Net Worth	9,277.52	9,222.91	9,277.52	9,176.61	9,277.44	9,176.55						
10	Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	13,402.42	13,495.84	13,402.42	13,855.66	13,402.42	13,855.66						
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.44	1.47	1.44	1.51	1.44	1.51						
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-												
	(a) Basic:	1.17	3.07	2.16	(17.03)	2.16	(17.03)						
	(b) Diluted	0.64	1.68	1.18	(17.03)	1.18	(17.03)						
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-						
14	Debture Redemption Reserve	19.76	19.76	19.76	19.76	19.76	19.76						
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.55	1.63	1.29	0.81	1.29	0.81						
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.65	1.72	1.22	0.42	1.22	0.42						

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
CSJ Infrastructure Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Siddharth Nawal  
Director (DIN 07916449)

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

(b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 27.05.2022

**TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

Corporate Identification Number: L29253MH2010PLC204331

Registered Office: Plot No. PAP-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co, Turbhe Navi Mumbai - 400 705.

Tel: 22 27620641 | Website: [www.nut-clamp.com](http://www.nut-clamp.com)

**Extract of the Audited Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Year Ended & Year Ended 31st March, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31st March, 2022 (Audited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)	31st March, 2022 (Audited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)	31st March, 2022 (Audited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)	31st March, 2022 (Audited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,687.11	4,048.50	17,544.80	10,399.43	5,604.79	4,094.76	17,790.61	10,467.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	421.96	207.34	458.68	409.17	404.8	189.95	429.50	334.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	318.53	185.39	344.52	409.17	300.6	172.70	315.34	334.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	319.02	185.39	345.01	306.52	301.1	172.70	315.83	234.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	319.02	185.39	345.01	306.52	301.1	172.70	315.83	234.88
6	Equity share capital			1004.6					1004.6
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			136					131
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	• Basic:	3.17	1.85	3.43	3.05	2.99	1.72	3.14	2.23
	• Diluted:	3.17	1.85	3.43	3.05	2.99	1.72	3.14	2.23

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (<https://neaps.nseindia.com/NEWLISTINGCORP>)

b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

c) \* - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Tembo Global Industries Limited

Sd/-

Mr. Sanjay Jashbhai Patel

Managing Director

DIN : 01958033

Place : Navi Mumbai  
Dated : 28<sup>th</sup> May, 2021

indianexpress.com



I choose substance over sensation.

Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

The Indian Express.  
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS  
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

New Delhi

